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(um) (1)
i 31/01/2568 21,525.00 7,475.00 29,000 2,978,475.00
2 28/02/2568 21,578.63 7.421.37 29,000 2,956,896.37
3 31/03/2568 21,632.40 7,367.60 29,000 2,935,263.97
4 30/04/2568 21,686.30 7,313.70 29,000 2,913,577.67
5 31/05/2568 21,740.34 7,259.66 29,000 2,891,837.33
6-12 31/12/2568 163,706.68 49,293.32 203,000 2,738,130.65
13-24 31/12/2569 269,807.44 78,192.56 348,000 2,468,323.20
25-36 31/12/2570 277,986.16 70,013.84 348,000 2,190,337.04
37-48 31/12/2571 286,412.81 61,587.19 348,000 1,903,924.23
49-60 31/12/2572 2-95,-094.-89 52,905.11 348.00(; | .%.608,829.34
61-72 31/12/2573 304,040.15 43,959.85 348,000 1,304,789.19
73-84 31/12/2574 313,256.58 34,743.42 348,000 991,532.61
85-96 31/12/2575 322,752.38 25,247.62 348,000 668,780.23
97-108 31/12/2576 322,536.03 15,463.94 348,000 336,244.20
109-120 31/12/2577 342,616.25 5,383.75 341,627.95 0
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